
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

00 

83 

67 

0 

55 

05 

93 

72 

Name 

Marc Cefalo 

Anthony Fornetti 

Mike Winebrenner 

Nicole Cooper-Cefalo 

Roger Pogorzelski 

Mitchell Reading 

Michael Thomae 

Dave Wheeler 

Class 

SM1 

SM 

SM 

SM1 

SM1 

SM 

SM1 

SM 

Laps 

9 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

7 

8 

Best Tm 

2:45.966 

2:48.124 

2:50.294 

2:52.884 

2:53.309 

2:57.800 

3:02.337 

3:03.440 

2nd Best 

2:46.309 

2:48.410 

2:50.810 

2:54.239 

2:54.255 

2:57.885 

3:04.381 

3:04.091 

Year 

1997 

1990 

1991 

1995 

1994 

1991 

1994 

1990 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Engine 

1839cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

Color 

Blue/Green 

White/Red/Black 

Green 

Brown/Green 

Black 

Blue/Green 

1800cc 

Black/Red 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Mazda Miata Heritage Cup 

Mazda Miata Heritage Cup Practice 

Practice started at 7:59:57 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/18/2018 08:00 AM 


